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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 7 Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back Otvoreno/Open
27.11.2021 Rezultati
Незванични MKD Otvoreno/Open 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 18 26.32 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 24.10.2021
Незванични MKD - 16 27.37 Андреј Стојановски NEPTUN Скопје 13.12.2020
Незванични MKD - 14 28.98 Антониј Симоновски
Незванични MKD - 12 32.06 Андреј Симоновски

Bodova: FINA 2019

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 31.61 347
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 31.80 341
3. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 32.35 324
4. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 35.26 250
5. Martin Jan Maat 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.43 209
6. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 38.45 192
7. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 40.82 161
8. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 41.01 159
9. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 41.15 157

10. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 41.18 157
11. Aleks Ivanov 8 Gd Sport, BL 42.00 148
12. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 42.58 142
13. Marko Patlidjanovski 14 Mladost, SK 42.89 139
14. Jovan Damjanov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 45.36 117
15. Teodor Slavkovski 8 Orion, SK 47.25 103
16. Ognen Nachevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 48.11 98
17. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 48.66 95
18. Oliver Stankovski 8 Vardar, SK 49.01 93
19. Filip Blajer 13 Beta, SK 49.71 89
20. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 51.01 82
21. Drin Kabashi 11 Beta, SK 51.52 80
22. Damjan Sekovski 9 Orion, SK 52.17 77
23. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 52.58 75
24. Andrej Mladenovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 53.01 73
25. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 53.18 72
26. Pavel Trajkovski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 53.87 70
27. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 53.90 70
28. Zlatko Veljanovski 9 Centar, SK 55.52 64
29. Danilo Naumovski 7 Vardar 2018, SK 56.08 62
30. Stefan Nedelkovski 9 Mladost, SK 58.27 55
31. Marko Gudumanovski 8 Delfin, SK 58.99 53
32. Nikola Ivanovski 10 Delfin, SK 59.38 52
33. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 1:00.63 49
34. Blazen Mitrovski 6 Centar, SK 1:20.54 20
35. Petar Dabeski 10 Centar, SK 1:47.31 8

DSQ Emil Skalov 11 Keti Fit, SK 48.81
DSQ Matej Nikolovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 50.44
DSQ Marko Zlatevski 8 Pingvin, SK 54.11
DSQ Endi Gajtani 10 Kastrioti, FE 56.52
DSQ David Trpcevski 13 Delfin, SK 57.56
DSQ Petar Despodovski 10 Beta, SK 1:01.95
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XVII NEMO KUP 2021
SKOPJE, 27. - 28.11.2021

Disciplina 7, Muški/M, 50m Leđno/Back

14 - 15 godina

1. Butrint Hashani 14 Prishtina, PR 35.26 250
2. Martin Jan Maat 15 A.Pro AMS, SK 37.43 209
3. Euron Mehmeti 14 Kastrioti, FE 41.18 157
4. Marko Patlidjanovski 14 Mladost, SK 42.89 139

12 - 13 godina

1. Vasilij Gerasimovski 12 Orion, SK 31.61 347
*** Незванични рекорд MKD ***

2. Gorazd Stankovski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 31.80 341
3. Marin Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 32.35 324
4. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta, SK 38.45 192
5. Pavel Josifovski 13 Mladost, SK 40.82 161
6. Pavel Tripunoski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 41.15 157
7. Filip Blajer 13 Beta, SK 49.71 89

DSQ Matej Nikolovski 12 Vardar 2018, SK 50.44
DSQ David Trpcevski 13 Delfin, SK 57.56

10 - 11 godina

1. Emanuel Vumvulakis 11 Vardar 2018, SK 41.01 159
2. Gavril Avramovski 10 Beta, SK 51.01 82
3. Drin Kabashi 11 Beta, SK 51.52 80
4. Martin Nichevski 10 Beta, SK 52.58 75
5. Simeon Jovanovski Kackarovski 10 Aqvaspirit, OH 53.18 72
6. Pavel Trajkovski 10 A.Pro AMS, SK 53.87 70
7. Nikola Ivanovski 10 Delfin, SK 59.38 52
8. Petar Dabeski 10 Centar, SK 1:47.31 8

DSQ Emil Skalov 11 Keti Fit, SK 48.81
DSQ Endi Gajtani 10 Kastrioti, FE 56.52
DSQ Petar Despodovski 10 Beta, SK 1:01.95

9 godina

1. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 42.58 142
2. Jovan Damjanov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 45.36 117
3. Ognen Nachevski 9 Vardar 2018, SK 48.11 98
4. Shkemb Recica 9 Kastrioti, FE 48.66 95
5. Damjan Sekovski 9 Orion, SK 52.17 77
6. Zlatko Veljanovski 9 Centar, SK 55.52 64
7. Stefan Nedelkovski 9 Mladost, SK 58.27 55

8 godina i mlađi

1. Aleks Ivanov 8 Gd Sport, BL 42.00 148
2. Teodor Slavkovski 8 Orion, SK 47.25 103
3. Oliver Stankovski 8 Vardar, SK 49.01 93
4. Andrej Mladenovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 53.01 73
5. Dimitrij Zmejkovski 8 Vardar 2018, SK 53.90 70
6. Danilo Naumovski 7 Vardar 2018, SK 56.08 62
7. Marko Gudumanovski 8 Delfin, SK 58.99 53
8. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 1:00.63 49
9. Blazen Mitrovski 6 Centar, SK 1:20.54 20

DSQ Marko Zlatevski 8 Pingvin, SK 54.11
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